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 Avante Echo CO2
Available Accessories

SpO2 Sensors & Extension Cables

Adult Hard Shell SpO2 Sensor

SpO2 Extension Cable

Y-Site SpO2 Probe

P02796

P02796EXT

P02796Y

Rolling Stand with Basket

Mounting Plate for Rolling Stand

Bracket for IV Pole Mount

Printer Paper

Miscellaneous

6600RD

60129MP

60129IVB

60129PP

ETCO2 Nasal Cannula w/ Oxygen Delivery

Sampling Line w/ Dehumidification Tube

Sidestream LoFlo CO2 Module

CO2 Accessories

P03082D

P01933S

P02211


